
SECONDARY TUTOR LIST 
SECONDARY CERTIFIED TEACHERS OF BCSC 

2019-2020 
 

 
Danielle Bonam World History, US History, Geography, Government,    bonamd@bcsc.k12.in.us; 317-777-0311 
      Civics (Grades 5—12) 
Dakota Hudelson English/Language Arts  (Grades 6-8)      hudelsond@bcsc.k12.in.us   (Summers only) 
Beth Flamion  Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, Pre-calc     flamione@bcsc.k12.in.us; 812-630-9554 (text) 
Kerri Miller  Elementary and Middle School Math (Grades K-8)    millerke@bcsc.k12.in.us; 765-499-2813 
Amy Rosenberg English, Reading (Grades 7-8, or others if needed)    arfreund92@gmail.com  
Sarah Ross  English, Spanish        rosss@bcsc.k12.in.us; 812-216-0973     
Katie Schmidt  English, English as a New Language      schmidtk@bcsc.k12.in.us  
Zach Schroeder Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, Pre-calc, Calculus,     schroederz@bcsc.k12.in.us 

   Intro to Engineering and Design 
Jordan Slone  Spanish, English        slonej@bcsc.k12.in.us; 317-604-0566    
Taylor Stamper Pre-Algebra, Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry    stampert@bcsc.k12.in.us; 812-379-8705 
Joe Steele  English/Language Arts        steelej@bcsc.k12.in.us; 812-390-8857 
Sarah Willis  Algebra, Geometry, Algebra 2      williss@bcsc.k12.in.us; 812-373-6356   
    

 
TUTORS (NOT BCSC) 

 
Amber Aryee  Algebra 1, Geometry & Physics      317-867-4571 
Karen S. Colvill               Algebra, Trigonometry, Finite Math, Calculus, Statistics   812-342-4241; 812-343-6801 
Michael Nehring Get Motivated Tutoring Service (2nd-12th)     812-552-3393 
Debbie Shoultz English Grammar & Composition/Speech/SAT & ACT Prep   812-376-8019 
Kodjovi T. Akibode French, Math, Physics, General Science     812-581-5143 
Michael Sublette English 9-12         812-344-9840 
Jill Wilkerson  Math 3-8/Algebra 9-12/ Geometry 9-12     812-343-1898 
Allison Gorman Math          419-230-3371 
Christine Grenier Math 6-12 (emphasis on Algebra, Trigonometry, Geometry, Calculus) 212-920-1575 
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